Product title

www.skb-europe.com
The Transport Authority
+31 (0)497 - 339836

Product specification sheet

31-2424-10DT null

Description

SKB has teamed up with Think Tank Photo -- the premier photo/video bag and backpack company -- to design quality interiors
that provide the best of both worlds: soft case adaptability with the unparalleled strength and durability people expect from
SKB's versatile watertight, airline-tough cases.

The 3i-2424-10DT is watertight and dustproof, and features a deluxe Nylex-wrapped closed cell fitted foam liner and
adjustable nylon dividers with heavy duty hook-and-loop tabs to create the perfect fit.

All SKB iSeries cases come standard with an Unconditional Lifetime Warranty.

Features

« Watertight/dustproof injection molded outer shell
« Automatic ambient pressure equalization valve

« Patented trigger release latches

* Metal reinforced locking loops
* Nylex-wrapped closed cell fitted foam liner
* Nylex-wrapped closed cell foam divider w/90 degree body bend

* Heavy duty hook-and-loop tabs

¢ Adjustable nylon dividers
» High contrast grey interior

Specifications

* Interior Length
* Interior Width
* Interior Height
» Exterior Length
 Exterior Width
» Exterior Height
¢ Carton Length
» Carton Width

» Carton Depth

« Shipping Weight
¢ Product Weight

versatile|indestructable|guaranteed

V' SKB Europe bv
Hamelendijk 2
Reusel

¥ P.O. Box 209
5540 AE Reusel
The Netherlands

W T +31 (0)497 339836
F +31 (0)497 380719
E info@skb-europe.com

61.0
61.0
25.4
67.3
67.5
29.6
68.6
68.6
31.8
135
12.3

4

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
kg

kg

Bank 13.79.45.981
BTW NL 8203.08.468.B01
KvK Eindhoven 17239118

24.1
24.1
10.0
26.5
26.6
11.7
27.1
27.1
12.6
29.8
27.1

inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
9]

P IBAN NL38 RABO 0137945981
BIC RABO NL 2U

200 SGS

06/03/2020


http://www.skb-europe.com/3i-2424-10dt

