

Product specification sheet

Product title

3I-2424-10DT null







Description

SKB has teamed up with Think Tank Photo -- the premier photo/video bag and backpack company -- to design quality interiors that provide the best of both worlds: soft case adaptability with the unparalleled strength and durability people expect from SKB's versatile watertight, airline-tough cases.

The 3i-2424-10DT is watertight and dustproof, and features a deluxe Nylex-wrapped closed cell fitted foam liner and adjustable nylon dividers with heavy duty hook-and-loop tabs to create the perfect fit.

All SKB iSeries cases come standard with an Unconditional Lifetime Warranty.

Features

- · Watertight/dustproof injection molded outer shell
- Automatic ambient pressure equalization valve
- · Patented trigger release latches
- · Metal reinforced locking loops
- · Nylex-wrapped closed cell fitted foam liner
- Nylex-wrapped closed cell foam divider w/90 degree body bend
- Heavy duty hook-and-loop tabs
- Adjustable nylon dividers
- · High contrast grey interior

Specifications

Interior Length	61.0 cm	24.1 inch
Interior Width	61.0 cm	24.1 inch
Interior Height	25.4 cm	10.0 inch
Exterior Length	67.3 cm	26.5 inch
Exterior Width	67.5 cm	26.6 inch
Exterior Height	29.6 cm	11.7 inch
Carton Length	68.6 cm	27.1 inch
Carton Width	68.6 cm	27.1 inch
Carton Depth	31.8 cm	12.6 inch
Shipping Weight	13.5 kg	29.8 lb
Product Weight	12.3 kg	27.1 lb

